
City Council Candidates in Ballot Order Ballot 
Designation 

Candidate Intention 
Statement 

(FPPC Form 501)

Campaign Filings
(FPPC Forms 

460s/470s/497s)

Filed Nomination 
Papers

Linda Bessin
1812 W. Burbank Blvd., #974 Burbank, CA 91506
818) 253-4422
campaign@bessin4burbank.com
Konstantine Anthony
445 E. Tujunga Ave. Apt C Burbank, CA 91501
(818) 253-4123
konstantineanthony@gmail.com
konstantineanthony.com
Tamala Takahashi
1787 Tribute Road, Suite K Sacramento, CA 95815
(916) 285-5733
Takahashi2020@deaneandcompany.com
tamalatakahashi.com
Michael Lee Gogin
1812 W. Burbank Blvd. Ste 2020 Burbank, CA 91506
(714) 902-7202
MLGoginburbank@gmail.com
Gogin4Burbank.com
Paul Herman
2000 W. Magnolia Blvd., Suite 100 Burbank, CA 91506
(818) 748-3411
paul@votepaulherman.com
Nick Schultz
2140 N. Hollywood Way #10428 Burbank, CA 91510
(818) 806-9392
nick@nickforburbank.com
Sharis Manokian 
623 E. Angeleno Ave., Apt A Burbank, CA 91501
(818) 687-5052
sharismanokian4burbank@gmail.com
Tim Murphy
425 S. Orchard Drive Burbank, CA 91506
(818) 588-3462
TMurfslaw@gmail.com
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Businesswoman

8/6/2020

8/4/2020
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7/13/2020
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Substitute Teacher
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7/8/2020
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5/13/2020 Form 460 -
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City Treasurer Candidates Ballot 
Designation 

Candidate Intention 
Statement 

(FPPC Form 501)

Campaign Filings
(FPPC Forms 

460s/470s/497s)

Filed Nomination 
Papers

Krystle Palmer
802 N. Catalina Street Burbank, CA 91505
(917) 574-7561
krystle@palmer2020.com
palmer2020.com
Darin B. Shea
418 S. Gibson Court Burbank, CA 91501
(501) 240-8258
darin.shea1@gmail.com
shea4burbank.com
Lindsey Francois
712 N. Buena Vista Street, Burbank, CA 91505
(818) 722-3510 
lindsey.francois.burbank@gmail.com
lindseyfrancois.com

7/27/2020

7/13/2020 Form 470 - 
8/3/2020 7/29/2020

6/3/2020

7/27/2020Product Development 
Engineer

Appointed Incumbent

Business Owner/
Investor

Form 450 - 
7/15/2020

8/5/2020

NOTE: Each of the candidates obtained their Candidate Binder on Monday, July 13, 2020, the first day of the Nomination Period
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